Diversion of 0.0101 ha. forest land for approach road for construction of a Hotel on Pathankot to Amritsar road km 13-14 Left / side village Dhalorian Khasra No. 16//2 5/1/2, 18//4/2, 18//4/2, 1 18//5/1, 18//5/2 Forest Division & District Pathankot. (By. Sh. Bhupinder Singh S/o Sh Hardyal Singh village Kataruchak P.O. Faridanager Tehsil & distt Pathankot). Proposal No. FP/PB/Approach/83140/2020

## PERFORMA

	PERFOR	MA FOR VERIFIC.	ATION OF DEPOS	<b>ITS IN COM</b>	PEN	SATORY A	FFORESTA	LION FUND	
1	PERFORMA FOR VERIFICATION OF DEPOSITS IN COM Name of Regional Office			Northern Regional officer Chandigarh					
2	STATE/DIS	STATE/DISTRICT/FOREST DIVISION to which the Proposal relates.			PUNJAB Pathankot Forest Division				
3	Name of User Agency, Nature of Proposal				Sh. Bhupinder Singh S/o Sh Hardyal Singh village Kataruchak P.O.				
4	Name of th	e Category of Propos	al		Faridanager Tehsil & distt Pathankot				
5	Proposal Number					Approach			
6	Extent of Forest area involved					FP/PB/Approach/83140/2020			
7	Whether original or extension.					0.0 ha.			
8	If extension	of lease nl clarify;	fmmmmml	Original					
	If extension of lease, pl. clarify if proposal involves additional forest area, and if so specify.						N.A.		
9	Date of 1 <sup>st</sup> Stage Clearance.							-	
10	Extent of CAMPA charges, head wise viz.						6/03/2024		
	(v) Compensatory afforestation:								
							Rs. 50343/-		
	(b) Additional Compensatory afforestation.						-		
	(c) Penel Compensatory afforestation (d) Catchment Area Treatment						-		
	(d) Cateminent Area Treatment						-		
	Entry Point	activites					1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 -		
	(e) wildlife Management Plan.								
	(f) Additional Charge for diversion of area falling under					+ +	-		
	notified/prot	tected area.	on of area failing und	under		은 분명 · 이가야가 가지 않는 것은 것은 것이 있다. 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있다.			
	(g) Net Present Value							-	
			Rs. 13707/-						
	(h) Any othe	er charges/ levies (Ple							
	(i) Penel Net	Present Value							
	Total (in Rs	.)					Deterat		
-	Whether payment made through challan or otherwise In case					Rs. 64050/-			
i	whether pay	ment made through a	challan or otherwise l	Rs. 64050/-					
2	Detail of dep	ent details of challan							
r.	Type of	Whether by	UTR/DD NO.						
0	deposit	RTGS/DD/ NFT	UTNUD NO.	Amount deposited (I			Name of	Bank Account	
	(NPV/CA/	(Specify)		deposited (I	)	Deposited	Bank from which	of CAF	
	IWMP/						amount	managed by CAMPA in	
	Others (specify)				J.		transferred to account of CAF	which fund deposited	
	CA &	BKIDY24166964001	BKIDY24166964001	64050/-	~	16/06/2024	Union	Union Bank of	
	NPV			54000/-	1		Bank of	India fes	
							India	Centre 21/1,III	
	<u> </u>						6	Floor, Jalitta	
	-			а – 2 -				Towers,	
		ξ.		1 1 L			p - 4	Mission Road,	
	· .	· · ·						Bengaluru-	
								560027	
				64050/-					

Divisional Forest Office Pathankot



A	SENCY COPY	
यूनियन बैंक	Union Bank	यूनियन बैंक आन्धान
Andhra	Construction Construction	
Date : 03-05-2024	HALLAN for CAMPA Funds	NEFT / RT(18 Cf Date : 03-05-2024
Agency Name.	BHUPINDER SINGH	Agency Name,
Application No.	7083140210	Application No.
MoEF/SG File No.	FOREST- FCA0FC3P/58/2022-FCA	MoEF/SG File No.
Location.	PUNJAB	Location.
Address.	S/o Sh Hardyal Singh Village Kataruchak P.O Faridanagar Tesil & Distt PathankotPathankot	Address:
Amount(in Rs)	64050/-	Amount(in Rs)
	Four Thousand and Fifty Rupees Only made as per following	Amount in Words :Sixty-
details;		details;
Beneficiary Name:	PUNJAB CAMPA	Beneficiary Name:
IFSC Code:	UBIN0996335	IFSC Code:
Pay to Account No.	150847083140210 Valid only for this challan amount.	Pay to Account No.
Bank Name & Address:	Union Bank Of India FCS Centre,21/1, Ill Floor, Jelitta Towers, Mission Road, Bengaluru-560027	Bank Name & Address:
• This Challan is stric	ctly to be used for making by NEFT/RTGS only	This Challan is stri payment to CAMPA

BANK COPY यूनियन बैंक Union Bank 9 3/m NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for CAMPA Funds Date : 03-05-2024 Agency Name, BHUPINDER SINGH Application No. 7083140210 MoEF/SG File No. FOREST-FCA0FC3P/58/2022-FCA Location. PUNJAB Address: S/o Sh Hardyal Singh Village Kataruchak P.O Faridanagar Tesil & Distt Pathankot .. Pathankot

Amount in Words :Sixty-Four Thousand and Fifty Rupees Only

64050/-

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following details;

Beneficiary Name:	PUNJAB CAMPA
IFSC Code:	UBIN0996335
Pay to Account No.	150847083140210 Valid only for this challan amount.
Bank Name & Address:	Union Bank Of India FCS Centre, 21/1, III Floor, Jelitta Towers, Mission Road, Bengaluru-560027

This Challan is payment to CAMPA by NEFT/RTGS only

Note:After making the required payment through challan, If the payment status has not been updated even after 7 working days, then kindly mail a copy of your challan with transaction date and reference id to Email: fcsblr@unionbankofindia.bank , epurse@unionbankofindia.bank,

rest Off

Print

Divisional Fl

Pathankot

ubin0903710@unionbankofindia.bank

Back

1011021/020210

BKIDY 24166964001

16-6-2024

Scanned with OKEN Scanner